
HANDBALL
MEN

ASPIRE ZONE
17/05/2010  17:45

OFFICIAL 201005011-1701-1/1

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  11
BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 BAKIR Mohamed n AS-LIB 4217-32 3-18 9-27 8-31 9-22 1-1 1-10 48-1411 34.0
25 MIRKO Alilovic AS-QAT 4113-30 5-15 7-13 6-14 5-12 2-5 4-7 42-962 43.8
1 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 4410-16 3-5 5-12 4-14 4-11 4-5 3-5 33-683 48.5
1 HOMBRADOS Jose CIUDAD 4114-27 9-22 3-4 4-10 1-12 1-2 1-8 33-854 38.8

16 STERBIK Arpad CIUDAD 439-20 5-13 6-7 2-3 6-12 0-1 0-4 28-605 46.7
12 HENDAWI Karim ZAMA 427-19 5-22 4-10 3-20 2-16 2-3 3-7 26-976 26.8
18 ALMAALEM Yousef AS-QAT 4114-25 3-9 1-5 0-1 0-9 1-2 2-4 21-557 38.2
1 NASCIMENTO Luiz UNOPAR 308-15 5-10 4-11 3-13 0-5 0-0 0-4 20-588 34.5

16 TORRES Jaime UNOPAR 308-21 2-9 4-8 1-19 3-4 0-1 0-5 18-679 26.9
1 GHERGHICEANU O SSTARS 308-23 4-20 1-12 1-18 2-10 0-0 2-10 18-9310 19.4

22 SAKR Hussein AS-LIB 202-4 1-5 0-2 0-1 0-3 0-0 1-1 4-1611 25.0
16 FARASHA Bassam AS-LIB 302-7 0-4 0-0 0-3 1-4 1-2 0-2 4-2212 18.2
37 KARLSSON Kristof SSTARS 310-8 1-5 1-3 1-7 0-1 0-1 0-2 3-2713 11.1
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  11
BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

25 MIRKO Alilovic AS-QAT 4113-30 5-15 7-13 6-14 5-12 2-5 4-7 42-961 57.1
1 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 4410-16 3-5 5-12 4-14 4-11 4-5 3-5 33-682 60.0

12 HENDAWI Karim ZAMA 427-19 5-22 4-10 3-20 2-16 2-3 3-7 26-973 42.9
18 ALMAALEM Yousef AS-QAT 4114-25 3-9 1-5 0-1 0-9 1-2 2-4 21-554 50.0
1 GHERGHICEANU O SSTARS 308-23 4-20 1-12 1-18 2-10 0-0 2-10 18-935 20.0

22 SAKR Hussein AS-LIB 202-4 1-5 0-2 0-1 0-3 0-0 1-1 4-166 100.0
1 HOMBRADOS Jose CIUDAD 4114-27 9-22 3-4 4-10 1-12 1-2 1-8 33-857 12.5

12 BAKIR Mohamed n AS-LIB 4217-32 3-18 9-27 8-31 9-22 1-1 1-10 48-1418 10.0
16 FARASHA Bassam AS-LIB 302-7 0-4 0-0 0-3 1-4 1-2 0-2 4-229 0.0
37 KARLSSON Kristof SSTARS 310-8 1-5 1-3 1-7 0-1 0-1 0-2 3-2710 0.0
16 STERBIK Arpad CIUDAD 439-20 5-13 6-7 2-3 6-12 0-1 0-4 28-6011 0.0
1 NASCIMENTO Luiz UNOPAR 308-15 5-10 4-11 3-13 0-5 0-0 0-4 20-5812 0.0

16 TORRES Jaime UNOPAR 308-21 2-9 4-8 1-19 3-4 0-1 0-5 18-6713 0.0
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